
 

 

Monday 29th November-Friday 3rd December  PTFA Raffle Tickets Sales 

Tuesday 7th December    Christmas Production for Nursery 9.15am Sports Hall 

                          Christmas Production for Class RB 2.15pm Sports Hall 

                            St. James’ Community Carol Concert 5.30pm Sports Hall  

 

Wednesday 8th December   Christmas Production for Class RC 9.15am Sports Hall 

Christmas Production for Class RA 2.15pm Sports Hall 

     Festive Lunch (Children can wear Christmas jumpers) 

 

Thursday 9th December  Year 2 Christmas Assembly for classes 2A&2C at 9.15am Sports Hall 

     Year 2 Christmas Assembly for classes 2B&2D at 2.15pm Sports Hall 

 

Friday 10th December   Year 2 Christmas Assembly for classes 2B&2D at 9.15am Sports Hall 

 

    Year 2 Christmas Assembly for classes 2A&2C at 2.15pm Sports Hall 

 

    Whole School Christmas Jumper Day  
 

Monday 13th December    Year 1 & Year 2 Christmas Party Afternoon 
 
Tuesday 14th December    Year 5 & Year 6 Christmas Party Afternoon 

Wednesday 15th December  Nursery & Reception Christmas Party Afternoon 

     Year 3 & Year 4 Christmas Party Afternoon   

Thursday 16thDecember           Last Day of Term (normal finish time) 

 

Friday 17th December    INSET DAY 

 

Monday 20th December 2021 – Monday 3rd January 2022 inclusive- Christmas Break 

Tuesday 4th January 2022   Return to School 
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